FEATURES
 Stylish and efficient 4 sided traditional lighting
fixture for post top mounting
 Lightweight cast aluminum fixture base with
stainless steel set screws for installation
 Slip fits over common 2 7/8” and 3” OD
tenons on most decorative poles
 Durable Powder Coat Finish

CF - Custom Finishes
1605 N. Main St. Bldg B  |  Pearland, TX  77581         Phone 281-412-2944  |   www.glpllc.co
Ordering Guide
Luminaire Lens Material
LED Light
Source
Distribution
Type
CCT
Optional
Photocell
Optional House
Side Shield
Finish
GT1413 NL   G2LED80 T3 40K PCLL 26HSS BT
GT1413 NL G2LED40 T2 27K PCLL 26HSS BK
 CA G2LED65 T3 30K   BT
 TA G2LED80 T4 40K   SB
 PA  T5    GN
 FA      Premium Finishes
 WA      WH, CV, GV, CF
Optional  Choose Finish Required
EXAMPLE
LED Light Source Options
16.6”
to light
source
29.3”
15”
23.6”
LED Light Source Performance Data
In GT1413-CA Fixture
 GT1413-CA   2700K (27K)   3000K (30K)   4000K (40K)
 MODULE
NAME
NOM
WATT
 LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
 EFFICACY
(LPW)
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
 EFFICACY
(LPW)
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
G2LED40
41.2
 T2  3774 91.6  4048 98.3  4220 102.4
 T3  3750  91.0 4023  97.6 4193  101.8
 T4  3702 89.9  3971 96.4  4140 100.5
 T5  3808  92 .4 4085  99.2 4258  103.4
G2LED65
67.9
 T2  5420 79.8 5815 85.6  6061 89.3
 T3  5387  79.3 5779  85.1 6024  88.7
 T4  5318 78.3  5705 84.0  5947 87.6
 T5  5470  80.6 5868  86.4 6117  90.1
G2LED80
82.2
 T2  7163  87.1 7684 93.5  8010 97.4
 T3  7115 86.6 7633  92.9 7956  96.8
 T4  7025 85.5 7536 91.7  7855 95.6
 T5  7614  92.6 8168  99.4 8514  103.6
Light Source
Nominal